
Первенство ЦФО до 23-х лет
09.02.2017 - 13.02.2017 Старый Оскол 1995 - 1999 г.р.

Дев 52 кг
8 уч.1

17
1

Плахова Евгения (Липе)

9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Корчак Марина (Моск)13

29
4

3

19
5

Михеева Анастасия (Моск)

11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Грибанова Дарья (Курс)15

31
8

2

18
9

Иванова Анастасия (Моск)10

26
10

Алексеева Алена (Липе)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

Мухунова Марина (Туль)

4

20
13

12

28
14

Майорова Евгения (Воро)8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Плахова Евгения
17

Корчак Марина
18

Михеева Анастасия
19

Грибанова Дарья
20

Иванова Анастасия
21

Алексеева Алена

22

Мухунова Марина

23

Майорова Евгения

24

Плахова Евгения

Корчак Марина

25

Михеева Анастасия

Грибанова Дарья

26

Иванова Анастасия

Алексеева Алена

27

Мухунова Марина

Майорова Евгения

28

Корчак Марина

Грибанова Дарья

37

Иванова Анастасия

Мухунова Марина

38

Грибанова Дарья

Иванова Анастасия

43Грибанова Дарья

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Грибанова Дарья (Курс)

2. Иванова Анастасия (Моск)
3. Корчак Марина (Моск)

3. Мухунова Марина (Туль)
5. Плахова Евгения (Липе)

5. Алексеева Алена (Липе)
7. Михеева Анастасия (Моск)

7. Майорова Евгения (Воро)
29

30

31

32

Плахова Евгения
33

Михеева Анастасия
34

Алексеева Алена
35

Майорова Евгения
36

Плахова Евгения

Михеева Анастасия

39

Алексеева Алена

Майорова Евгения

40

Плахова Евгения

Мухунова Марина
41 Мухунова Марина

Алексеева Алена

Корчак Марина
42 Корчак Марина


